HUMAN RESOURCES BULLETIN

TO: All Employees

FROM: Clemon Williams, Director of Human Resources ﬂéy\./

SUBJECT: 2015 Holiday Schedule*

January 1, 2015 Thursday, New Year’s Day

January 19, 2015 Monday, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
February 12, 2015 Thursday, Lincoln’s Birthday
February 16, 2015 Monday, Washington’s Birthday

(Presidents’ Day)

April 3, 2015 Friday, Good Friday

May 25, 2015 Monday, Memorial Day

July 3, 2015 Friday for Independence Day
September 7, 2015 Monday, Labor Day

October 12, 2015 Monday, Columbus Day
November 11, 2015 Wednesday, Veterans” Day
November 26, 2015 Thursday, Thanksgiving Day
November 27, 2015 Friday, Day after Thanksgiving
December 24, 2015 Thursday, 12:00 Noon
December 25, 2015 Friday, Christmas Day

“Unless Otherwise Provided by Union Contract
NOTE: Special attention should be paid to the holiday provisions in the 1199, Dental Hygienist,
M.A.A., Nurses and Local 30 bargaining agreements.



